
15m Luft pistol 
    

10 bedste 
resultater 

 
Total antal 
skydninger  Fornavn Klasse   

 Børne      

  
     

 Junior klassen      

129518 Theis Groth Junior  0  0 
       

 Ungdom      

123952 Simon Sturup U2H  0  0 
 

   
   

 Voksen 1 hånd      

114542 Edward Hansen V1H3  0  0 
106690 Jørgen Christensen V1H3   2404   13 

 
   

   

 Voksen 2 hånd   
   

99533 Brian Jacobsen V2H  0  0 

115519 Christian Løn V2H  0  0 

121146 Danny Laybourn V2H  0  0 

128596 Hans Henrik Petersen V2H  0  0 

129127 Jan Cloos Nandfred V2H  0  0 

127095 Jesper Rylland V2H  0  0 

128599 Kasper Rung V2H  250  1 

115518 Kenneth Petersen V2H  0  0 

125414 Kitten Hardt Heine V2H  2033  9 

129128 Lars Holten Lutzhoft V2H  0  0 
96692 Magnus Gade Pedersen V2H  0  0 

125457 Mie Rottbøll V2H  0  0 

128595 Steen Hjorthede V2H  0  0 

119403 Anna Ilievska V2H  0  0 

112203 Henriette Damsø V2H  0  0 

120687 Jesper Korremann Petersen V2H  0  0 

120686 Mathilde Breining Hassing V2H  0  0 

120402 Robert Svardal-Stelmer V2H  0  0 
109694 Michael Twardak V2H  253  1 

119139 Tina Gøthler V2H  0  0 



129517 Christian Groth V2H  0  0 

130362 Johan Mogensen V2H  244  1 
       

 Senior      

69290 Benny Munk S2H  243  1 
69088 Niels Asp Nielsen S2H  249  1 

  
     

 Christian Jeppesen V2H     
 Martin Mortensen V2H     

 



15 m Luft riffel 
 

10 bedste 
resultater 

 

Total antal 
skydninger 

     

Skytte nr. Fornavn Klasse   
 Børne    

108537 Sabrina B Nielsen BK1  987 / 23  5 

117790 Johannes G Jørgensen BK1  196 / 02  1 
       

106621 Trine Marie Hansen BK2  1555 / 28  8 
       

128598 Karl-Emil Agerholm Vendrup BK3  157 / 00  1 

106620 Lasse M. Hansen BK3  359 / 01  2 

132626 Chriatian Mørck Andersen BK3  359 / 00  2 

       

133820 Benjamin Rene Kendel BK4  0 / 0  0 

133000 Peter Thyren BK4  0 / 0  0 
       

127076 Malte Westlund  J2  777 / 12  4 
       

96240 Celina Dejan UÅ2  394 / 07  2 

       

107217 Mads Kraak US2  0 / 0  0 

93146 Rune Lauritsen US2  0 / 0  0 

100380 Rasmus O Christoffersen US2  0 / 0  0 
       

70247 Sys Hansen VS1  0 / 0  0 
       

70271 Ib V Hansen VS2  190 / 00  1 

68807 Michael Hansen VS2  732 / 05  4 

130231 Anant Chobey VS2   1876 / 13   22 

       

106690 Jørgen Kim Christensen VS3  0 / 0  0 

70823 Carsten S Jappe VS3  883 / 08  5 

69290 Benny Munk VS3  723 / 05  4 
    0 / 0  0 

111944 Fie Munk VÅ1  0 / 0  0 

       

126995 Eva Agerlin VÅ2  0 / 0  0 
       



126996 Bjarne Agerlin SE2  0 / 0  0 

67459 Otto Renberg SE2  1371 / 28  7 
 



15 m pistol 
    10 bedste 

resultater 
 Total antal 

skydninger Skytte nr. Navn Klasse   
       

 Børne      

128668 Erik Østergaard Mortensen Børn  148  1 
       

 Junior      

129518 Theis Groth Junior  244  1 
112644 Kasper Enemærke Becker Junior  0  0 
104002 Mikkel Themsen Junior  0  0 

       
       

 Ungdom      
       

       

123952 Simon Sturup U2H  0  0 
       
       

 Voksne 1 hånd      

70823 Carsten S Jappe V1H3  1265  5 
106690 Jørgen Christensen V1H3  207  1 

       

117285 Michael Tindø V1H4  231  1 
70180 Johnny Dejan V1H4  0  0 
69290 Benny Munk V1H4  1323  6 
       

       
 Voksne 2 hånd      

112203 Henriette Damsø V2H1  527  2 
69105 Mikael Jensen V2H1  275  1 

121146 Danny Layboun V2H1   2678   20 
97274 Simon Jan Olsen V2H1  200  1 

104001 Jesper Themsen V2H1  0  0 
109694 Michael Twardak V2H1  2647  14 
96692 Magnus Gade Pedersen V2H1  1548  6 



       
       

128599 Kasper Rung V2H2   2539   11 

127095 Jesper Rylland V2H2  2230  9 
118138 Dann P Kristensen V2H2  750  3 

129127 Jan Cloos Nandfred V2H2  0  0 
115518 Kenneth Petersen V2H2  226  1 
99533 Brian Jacobsen V2H2  494  2 

123951 Martin Sturup V2H2  1043  5 
128595 Steen Hjoertshede V2H2   2336   24 
128669 Dina Friberg Larsen V2H2  2240  9 
115519 Christian Løn V2H2  422  2 
128594 Christian Kocher V2H2  236  1 
119900 Jozsef Vamosi V2H2  0  0 
119403 Anna Ilievska V2H2  0  0 
120687 Jesper Korremann Petersen V2H2  0  0 
70339 Martin Johansen V2H2  0  0 

120686 Mathilde Breining Hassing V2H2  0  0 
125457 Mie Rotbøll V2H2  497  2 
128596 Hans Petersen V2H2  0  0 
129517 Christian Groth V2H2  955  4 
130231 Anant Chovbey V2H2  267  1 

       
       

 Senior / Veteran      

112004 Torkil Lave Niessen S2H1  242  1 
       
       

82346 Claus Vadum S2H2  1684  8 
       

70250 Stig Madsen S2H2   2508   11 
69088 Niels Asp Nielsen S2H2  701  3 
69296 Arne Papp S2H2  0  0 
68919 Svend R. Jensen S2H2  0  0 

 



15 m riffel 
 

10 bedste 
resultater 

 

Total antal 
skydninger 

     

Skytte nr. Fornavn Klasse   
 Børne    

108537 Sabrina B Nielsen BK1   1985 / 87   10 

117790 Johannes G Jørgensen BK1  1575 / 42  8 
       

106621 Trine Marie Hansen BK3  582 / 13  3 

       

133000 Peter Thyren BK4  1010 / 00  7 
       

132626 Chriatian Mørck Andersen BK3  1647 / 20  9 

133820 Benjamin Rene Kendel BK4  1683 / ,2  9 

130818 Rosa Schiøtt Mechta BK4  352 / 03  2 
       

113942 Victor Schiøtt Mechta UÅ2  1535 / 33  8 

130819 Thea Kaysen UÅ2  1306 / 52  7 

132999 Cecilie Thyren UÅ2  1575 / 07  9 
       

127076 Malte Westlund  J2  1552 / 28  8 
       

93146 Rune Lauritsen US2  1213 / 02  7 

100380 Rasmus O Christoffersen US2  889 / 04  5 

53171 Anna Sine With US2  0 / 0  0 

107217 Mads Kraak US2     

       

96240 Celina Ravnsgaard Dejan UÅ2  586 / 23  3 
       

133669 Julie Jørgensen   189 / 07  1 
       

57295 Poul Kristensen VS1   1961 / 63   20 

68807 Michael Hansen VS1  1899 / 30  15 

70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen VS1  1901 / 31  21 

70247 Sys Hansen VS1  1895 / 23  10 
       

69290 Benny Munk VS2  1861 / 18  26 

70823 Carsten S Jappe VS2  1822 / 11  13 



106690 Jørgen Kim Christensen VS2  1854 / 17  18 

130231 Anant Chobey VS2   1902 / 35   19 
       

100378 Søren Christoffersen VS3  0 / 0  0 

114700 Ana Stojkovic VS3  172 / 01  1 

       

133003 Stephan Thyren VÅ3  489 / 02  3 

132998 Helle Thyren VÅ3   1788 / 10   11 
       

67459 Otto Reenberg SE2  194 / 03  1 

69182 Jesper Stryhn SE2  378 / 08  2 
       

69088 Niels Asp Nielsen SE3  0 / 0  0 

126996 Bjarne Agerlin SE3  1417 / 07  8 

133002 Carlo Thyren SE3  341 / 00  2 
       

111944 Fie Munk VÅ1  595 / 24  3 
       

126995 Eva Agerlin VÅ3   1891 / ,5   14 

115522 Morten Espersen VÅ3   1677 / 04   13 

115524 Emil Lind VÅ3  149 / 00  1 

121801 Brian Nielsen VÅ3  1272 / 09  7 

96239 Jeanne Ravnsgaard VÅ3  171 / 00  1 
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